Times in Run Order

Don't be disheartened or put off by the spreadsheet containing DNS's and DNF's.

It's all calculated using the total number of runs, not how many you drove in.
Check your specific time rankings per run to get an idea of how fast you were going throughout the day.
Also, check your fastest times by track...
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TRACK 1 TRACK 2
Number| Driver's Name Run#1 Run#2 | Run#3 Run#4 Run#5 Run#6 |[Total Time Run Order #
1 Chris Dickens 00:33.73  00:32.88 | 01:02.03 01:02.28 01:04.36  01:02.00 | 05:17.28 Chris Dickens 1
2 Ben Nyman 00:36.42 00:36.41 | 01:12.79 01:14.01 01:09.60 DNS DNF Ben Nyman 2
3 Chris Campy 00:49.36  00:38.01 | 01:11.20 01:10.72 01:12.62 01:10.98 | 06:12.89 Chris Campy 3
4 Jeremy Thomson | 00:37.81 00:36.69 | 01:08.85 01:07.66 01:10.00 01:09.41 | 05:50.42 Jeremy Thomson 4
5 5
6 Blair Nicholson 00:39.53  00:39.58 | 01:10.94 01:21.68 01:11.20 01:15.38 | 06:18.31 Blair Nicholson 6
7 Michael Perdido | 00:40.72 00:36.19 | 01:08.69 01:07.97 01:08.11 01:07.19 | 05:48.87 Michael Perdido 7
8 Jay Fitzgerald 00:34.29 00:34.41 | 01:04.20 01:03.39 01:05.01 01:03.16 | 05:24.46 Jay Fitzgerald 8
9 Rory Anderson 00:33.52 00:33.42 | 01:03.26 01:03.81 01:05.56 01:04.00 | 05:23.57 Rory Anderson 9
10 Andrew Reid 00:35.51 00:35.78 | 01:08.86 01:08.82 01:08.56 01:07.70 | 05:45.23 Andrew Reid 10
11 Ethan Hilder 00:41.60 00:39.94 | 01:15.51 01:13.68 01:13.63 01:12.56 | 06:16.92 Ethan Hilder 11
12 John Edmondson | 00:36.62 00:35.62 | 01:07.35 01:08.77 01:08.56 01:13.20 | 05:50.12 John Edmondson | 12
13 Andrew Bryant 00:33.22 00:32.74 | 01:04.09 01:11.37 DNS DNS DNF Andrew Bryant 13
14 Aidan Noakes 00:34.57 00:37.49 | 01:07.30 01:05.90 01:10.79 01:11.68 | 05:47.73 Aidan Noakes 14
15 Ferne Taylor 00:33.54 00:33.43 | 01:04.37 01:04.37 01:05.98 01:04.68 | 05:26.37 Ferne Taylor 15
16 Ivan Vittali 00:36.91 00:36.76 | 01:09.43 01:11.70 01:20.05 01:09.07 | 06:03.92 Ivan Vittali 16
17 Brodie Rahim 00:44.97 00:54.84 | 01:23.04 01:26.13 DNS DNS DNF Brodie Rahim 17
18 Kitson Rollin 00:34.75 00:34.44 | 01:09.65 01:06.89 01:08.32 01:06.56 | 05:40.61 Kitson Rollin 18
BEST TIME 00:33.22 00:32.74 | 01:02.03 01:02.28 01:04.36 01:02.00 | 05:17.28
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TRACK 1
Driver's Name

Andrew Bryant
Chris Dickens
Rory Anderson
Ferne Taylor
Jay Fitzgerald
Kitson Rollin
Aidan Noakes
Andrew Reid
John Edmondson
Michael Perdido
Ben Nyman
Jeremy Thomson
Ivan Vittali
Chris Campy
Blair Nicholson
Ethan Hilder
Brodie Rahim

Best Time

00:32.74
00:32.88
00:33.42
00:33.43
00:34.29

00:34.44
00:34.57
00:35.51
00:35.62
00:36.19
00:36.41
00:36.69
00:36.76
00:38.01
00:39.53
00:39.94
00:44.97

Fastest times by Track

TRACK 2
# Driver's Name Best Time
1 Chris Dickens 01:02.00
2 Jay Fitzgerald 01:03.16
3 Rory Anderson 01:03.26
4 | Andrew Bryant 01:04.09
5 Ferne Taylor 01:04.37
6 Aidan Noakes 01:05.90
7 Kitson Rollin 01:06.56
8 | Michael Perdido 01:07.19
9 | John Edmondson | 01:07.35
10 | Jeremy Thomson | 01:07.66
11 Andrew Reid 01:07.70
12 Ivan Vittali 01:09.07
13 Ben Nyman 01:09.60
14 Chris Campy 01:10.72
15| Blair Nicholson 01:10.94
16 Ethan Hilder 01:12.56
17 Brodie Rahim 01:23.04
TOTAL OF BEST LAP TIMES
# Driver's Name Total Time
1 Chris Dickens 01:34.88
2 Rory Anderson 01:36.68
3 Andrew Bryant 01:36.83
4 Jay Fitzgerald 01:37.45
5 Ferne Taylor 01:37.80
6 Aidan Noakes 01:40.47
7 Kitson Rollin 01:41.00
8 | John Edmondson | 01:42.97
9 Andrew Reid 01:43.21
10| Michael Perdido 01:43.38
11| Jeremy Thomson | 01:44.35
12 Ivan Vittali 01:45.83
13 Ben Nyman 01:46.01
14 Chris Campy 01:48.73
15| Blair Nicholson 01:50.47
16 Ethan Hilder 01:52.50
17 Brodie Rahim 02:08.01
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Time Rankings Per Run

TRACK 1

Driver's Name Run #1 Driver's Name Run #2
1| Andrew Bryant 00:33.22 Andrew Bryant 00:32.74
2 | Rory Anderson 00:33.52 Chris Dickens 00:32.88
3 Ferne Taylor 00:33.54 Rory Anderson 00:33.42
4 Chris Dickens 00:33.73 Ferne Taylor 00:33.43
5 Jay Fitzgerald 00:34.29 Jay Fitzgerald 00:34.41
6 Aidan Noakes 00:34.57 Kitson Rollin 00:34.44
7 Kitson Rollin 00:34.75 John Edmondson | 00:35.62
8 Andrew Reid 00:35.51 Andrew Reid 00:35.78
9 Ben Nyman 00:36.42 Michael Perdido 00:36.19
10| John Edmondson 00:36.62 Ben Nyman 00:36.41
11 Ivan Vittali 00:36.91 Jeremy Thomson | 00:36.69
12| Jeremy Thomson | 00:37.81 Ivan Vittali 00:36.76
13| Blair Nicholson 00:39.53 Aidan Noakes 00:37.49
14| Michael Perdido 00:40.72 Chris Campy 00:38.01
15 Ethan Hilder 00:41.60 Blair Nicholson 00:39.58
16 Brodie Rahim 00:44.97 Ethan Hilder 00:39.94
17 Chris Campy 00:49.36 Brodie Rahim 00:54.84

TRACK 2

Driver's Name Run #3 Driver's Name Run #4
1 Chris Dickens 01:02.03 Chris Dickens 01:02.28
2 | Rory Anderson 01:03.26 Jay Fitzgerald 01:03.39
3 | Andrew Bryant 01:04.09 Rory Anderson 01:03.81
4 Jay Fitzgerald 01:04.20 Ferne Taylor 01:04.37
5 Ferne Taylor 01:04.37 Aidan Noakes 01:05.90
6 Aidan Noakes 01:07.30 Kitson Rollin 01:06.89
7 | John Edmondson | 01:07.35 Jeremy Thomson | 01:07.66
8 | Michael Perdido 01:08.69 Michael Perdido 01:07.97
9 | Jeremy Thomson | 01:08.85 John Edmondson | 01:08.77
10 Andrew Reid 01:08.86 Andrew Reid 01:08.82
11 Ivan Vittali 01:09.43 Chris Campy 01:10.72
12 Kitson Rollin 01:09.65 Andrew Bryant 01:11.37
13| Blair Nicholson 01:10.94 Ivan Vittali 01:11.70
14 Chris Campy 01:11.20 Ethan Hilder 01:13.68
15 Ben Nyman 01:12.79 Ben Nyman 01:14.01
16 Ethan Hilder 01:15.51 Blair Nicholson 01:21.68
17 Brodie Rahim 01:23.04 Brodie Rahim 01:26.13
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Time Rankings Per Run

Driver's Name Run #5
Chris Dickens 01:04.36
Jay Fitzgerald 01:05.01
Rory Anderson 01:05.56
Ferne Taylor 01:05.98
Michael Perdido 01:08.11
Kitson Rollin 01:08.32
Andrew Reid 01:08.56
John Edmondson 01:08.56
Ben Nyman 01:09.60
Jeremy Thomson | 01:10.00
Aidan Noakes 01:10.79
Blair Nicholson 01:11.20
Chris Campy 01:12.62
Ethan Hilder 01:13.63
Ivan Vittali 01:20.05
Andrew Bryant DNS
Brodie Rahim DNS
IFINAL STANDINGS
Driver's Name Total Time #
Chris Dickens 05:17.28 | 1
Rory Anderson 05:23.57 | 2
Jay Fitzgerald 05:24.46 | 3
Ferne Taylor 05:26.37 | 4
Kitson Rollin 05:40.61 | 5
Andrew Reid 05:45.23 | 6
Aidan Noakes 05:47.73 | 7
Michael Perdido | 05:48.87 | 8
John Edmondson | 05:50.12 | 9
Jeremy Thomson | 05:50.42 |10
Ivan Vittali 06:03.92 |11
Chris Campy 06:12.89 |12
Ethan Hilder 06:16.92 |13
Blair Nicholson 06:18.31 |14
Ben Nyman DNF 15
Andrew Bryant DNF 16
Brodie Rahim DNF 17

Driver's Name

Chris Dickens
Jay Fitzgerald
Rory Anderson
Ferne Taylor
Kitson Rollin
Michael Perdido
Andrew Reid
Ivan Vittali
Jeremy Thomson
Chris Campy
Aidan Noakes
Ethan Hilder
John Edmondson
Blair Nicholson
Ben Nyman
Andrew Bryant
Brodie Rahim
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Run #6

01:02.00
01:03.16
01:04.00
01:04.68
01:06.56
01:07.19
01:07.70
01:09.07
01:09.41
01:10.98
01:11.68
01:12.56
01:13.20
01:15.38
DNS
DNS
DNS
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